
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 25          classified: 25          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 428 Kroes Dennis Netherlands Dennis Kroes 14 0:56,834 7 88,4 km/h

2 450 Victorsson Martin Sweden Team Radne Motor Ab 15 0:00,104 0:00,104 0:56,938 9 88,2 km/h

3 430 Lambert Florent United Kingdom Florent Lambert 12 0:00,238 0:00,134 0:57,072 8 88,0 km/h

4 442 Pansart Guy France Guy Parsant 15 0:00,338 0:00,100 0:57,172 9 87,8 km/h

5 410 Adams Christophe Belgium Geriatric Team 14 0:00,376 0:00,038 0:57,210 10 87,8 km/h

6 446 Rouxel Franck France Rouxel Franck 14 0:00,404 0:00,028 0:57,238 14 87,7 km/h

7 418 Coghlan Brent Australia Int. Karting Distributor 14 0:00,412 0:00,008 0:57,246 14 87,7 km/h

8 436 Matsuya Takao Japan Eiko Japan 11 0:00,436 0:00,024 0:57,270 11 87,7 km/h

9 456 Perez-Santander Jesus Spain Arakart 13 0:00,439 0:00,003 0:57,273 4 87,7 km/h

10 416 Campbell Scott Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 12 0:00,440 0:00,001 0:57,274 11 87,7 km/h

11 412 Berteaux Guillaume France Guillaume Berteaux 15 0:00,501 0:00,061 0:57,335 8 87,6 km/h

12 422 Guerrero Santiago Colombia Claudia Toledo 14 0:00,506 0:00,005 0:57,340 11 87,6 km/h

13 434 Martinelli Rene United States Maxspeed Group 12 0:00,543 0:00,037 0:57,377 5 87,5 km/h

14 438 Mukhin Igor Russia Aviagamma 14 0:00,568 0:00,025 0:57,402 11 87,5 km/h

15 452 Currie Steven New Zealand Steven Currie 11 0:00,726 0:00,158 0:57,560 9 87,2 km/h

16 444 Pulido JuanCarlos Mexico Roberto Elizondo 14 0:00,736 0:00,010 0:57,570 13 87,2 km/h

17 414 Bouf Arnaud UAE Al Ain Raceway 15 0:00,842 0:00,106 0:57,676 13 87,1 km/h

18 432 Loures Pedro Portugal Pedro Loures 15 0:00,859 0:00,017 0:57,693 12 87,0 km/h

19 420 Dimitriou Nicos Cyprus Nicos Dimitriou 10 0:00,888 0:00,029 0:57,722 5 87,0 km/h

20 424 Ivichek David Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 13 0:00,930 0:00,042 0:57,764 13 86,9 km/h

21 448 Ulmen Todd United States Maxspeed Group 14 0:00,961 0:00,031 0:57,795 9 86,9 km/h

22 454 Chong Vica Hongkong Krs Racing Team 15 0:01,120 0:00,159 0:57,954 11 86,7 km/h

23 440 Nurm Eke Estonia Ags Racing 15 0:01,124 0:00,004 0:57,958 13 86,6 km/h

24 458 Fuller Andrew UAE Al Ain Raceway 12 0:01,339 0:00,215 0:58,173 10 86,3 km/h

25 426 Kastelic Robert Slovenia Akk Sportstil 12 0:02,122 0:00,783 0:58,956 11 85,2 km/h

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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